10
1
HA
ND
 CH
AI
N
Ho

B
Type Wll
(kg)
hand force max.
(kg)
load chain
(mm)
number of falls operating chain
(mm)
construction
height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
productid
S200-250KG* 250 23.5 4.0 x 12.0 1 5.0 x 23.7 260 6.0 0120000
S200OD-500KG 500 24.9 5,0 x 15,0 1 5.0 x 23.7 280 9.0 0120001
S200OD-1000KG 1.000 28.4 6.3 x 19.0 1 5.0 x 23.7 330 12.0 0120003
S200OD-1500KG 1.500 30.8 7,1 x 21,0 1 5.0 x 23.7 360 16.0 0120005
S200OD-2000KG 2.000 34.3 8.0 x 24.0 1 5.0 x 23.7 385 20.0 0120007
S200OD-3000KG 3.000 34.3 7,1 x 21,0 2 5.0 x 23.7 510 24.0 0120009
S200OD-5000KG 5.000 37.2 9.0 x 27.0 2 5.0 x 23.7 615 37.0 0120011
S200OD-7500KG 7.500 36.8 9.0 x 27.0 3 5.0 x 23.7 690 62.0 0120013
S200OD-10000KG 10.000 40.0 9.0 x 27.0 4 5.0 x 23.7 820 104.6 0120015
Type a
(mm)
b
(mm)